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Retro-Kuhlschrank

Modell:

POCO Modell:
Spannung:
Frequenz:
Bemessungsstrom:

Gesamtnutzvolumen:

Volumen des Kiuhlschranks:

Klimaklasse:
Kaltemittel/Fullung:
Energieverbrauch:
Energieverbrauch E32:
Energieeffizienzklasse:
Stromschlag Schutzklasse:
|solierschaum:
Luftschallemissionspegel:
Luftschallemissionsklasse:
PO:.

Seriennummer:

6009800/00

MK 50-47 ES / HS-65LN
220-240V~

50Hz

0.4A

47L

4701

N/ST/T

R600a,14g
80kWh/a
0.318kWh/24h

E (Spektrum A-G)
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CYCLOPENTANE
41dB
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